

TS- 11/21
Regd.- 11/21

10
21.08.23

Today is fixed for hearing injunction petition.
Ld. lawyer for the both parties are present by filing separate hazira.
Heard both sides.
To 03.01.24 for passing order.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip